NEW PRODUCTS 2019
THE WORLD OF HEATING AND COOLING
IS CHANGING WITH PANASONIC
A better life, a better world.
Panasonic is creating a safe and secure society with clean energy.
COMMERCIAL P. 46DOMESTIC P. 24
PANASONIC: ECO & SMART IDEAS
FOR A SUSTAINABLE LIFESTYLE

3 ways valve included Yes Yes Yes
Touch screen thermostat Yes Yes Yes
Technical focus:
·  High heating capacity
·  3 fan speeds and capacities
·  Exclusive design
·  Extremely compact (only 12,9cm deep)
·  Cooling and dehumidification functions possible (drain is needed)
·  3-way valve included (no overflow valve needed on the installation if
more than 3 radiators installed)
·  Touch screen thermostat
16
Accessories Price €
PAW‑FC‑RC1 Advanced wired control for Fan Coil
PAW‑FC‑303TC Wired remote controller 63,00
PAW‑FC‑2WY‑11/55 2-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D11/15/24/28/40/55) 115,00
PAW‑FC‑2WY‑65 2-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D65) 115,00
PAW‑FC‑2WY‑90 2-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D90) 145,00
PAW‑FC‑2WY‑90‑R 2-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D90-R) 145,00
Accessories Price €
PAW‑FC‑2WY‑150 2-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-H150) 280,00
PAW‑FC‑3WY‑11/55 3-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D11/15/24/28/40/55) 160,00
PAW‑FC‑3WY‑65 3-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D65) 160,00
PAW‑FC‑3WY‑90 3-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D90) 200,00
PAW‑FC‑3WY‑90‑R 3-Pipe valve kit ON/OFF (for PAW-FC-D90-R)